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VENETO

4a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti A
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Stile Libero

Montebelluna, Lunedi 13/07/2015 ore 19:20
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

MALIJEVIC MICHELE
ZANNONI RICCARDO
BENOMAR SAMI
GADIAGA DAVID
COMIN OMAR
VIANELLO MATTIA
CONTE BONIN PAOLO
RONZANI ATHOS
LORENZETTO NICOLA
BRAZZALE LUCA
NAVARRI ALBERTO
PREVIERO SEBASTIANO
MORO NICOLO'
PESTRIN ANDREA
VISENTINI FRANCESCO
CARRARO GIOVANNI
MASUT CHRISTIAN
BURINI ALESSANDRO
SASSO ENRICO
ROSSETTO GIULIO
BERTO RICCARDO
GHEZZO DAVIDE
RAGAZZI FEDERICO
GRENDENE ANDREA
ZARPELLON LUIGI
ZARPELLON GIOVANNI
SONCIN MATTHIAS
ALIBARDI MATTIA
TONIOLO GIOVANNI
GAZZIERO FILIPPO
NOVELLO GIULIO
SARTORI FRANCESCO
MICILLO WILLIAM
BORGO ALBERTO
FIORUCCI EMANUELE
PIETROBON DAVIDE
MAGRO RICCARDO
CATTELAN LORENZO
DALLA COSTA DAVIDE
LAZZARINI MANUEL
BALDIN GIUSEPPE EDOARDO
FABRIS MATTIA
LATIFONDI EDOARDO
SCOGNAMIGLIO DIEGO
ZANOTTO LEONARDO
LONGO GABRIELE
LANCERINI JOSE'
ORDAN ELIA
COLMAGRO MATTIA
PANDIN RICCARDO
PAULON MANUEL
CORDELLA MARCO

Serie

Anno
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Foglion. 1
13/07/2015

Cat.: Esordienti A M

Societa

ASD ARCA NUOTO

RARI NANTES MAROSTICA
ASD ARCA NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO

MIRANO NUOTO
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
TEAM PADOVA

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
SCHIO NUOTO
ROVIGONUOTO

SPORT MANAGEMENT
ROVIGONUOTO

STILE LIBERO

STILE LIBERO

NUOTO VENEZIA
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.
ROVIGONUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO STRA
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
ROVIGONUOTO

SPORT MANAGEMENT
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO
TEAM PADOVA

TEAM PADOVA

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
STILE LIBERO

LEOSPORT

CSS

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS
ROVIGONUOTO
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
TEAM PADOVA

RIVIERA NUOTO
GABBIANO
PADOVANUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
CSS

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
ANTARES NUOTO

RARI NANTES MAROSTICA
SCHIO NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI

Tempo Pti

00:27.03
00:27.38
00:27.63
00:27.69
00:27.75
00:27.80
00:27.98
00:28.11
00:28.13
00:28.36
00:28.52
00:28.70
00:28.72
00:28.90
00:29.09
00:29.15
00:29.24
00:29.32
00:29.45
00:29.46
00:29.50
00:29.51
00:29.60
00:29.73
00:29.74
00:29.74
00:29.82
00:29.82
00:29.86
00:29.87
00:29.88
00:29.89
00:29.96
00:30.08
00:30.13
00:30.20
00:30.39
00:30.40
00:30.52
00:30.54
00:30.58
00:30.63
00:30.67
00:30.73
00:30.75
00:30.80
00:30.80
00:30.83
00:30.94
00:31.05
00:31.16
00:31.40
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4a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti A
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

DALLA BETTA LUCA
MARETTO CARLO
GHEORGHE ROBERT CATALIN
BI1ZZOTTO BRAIAN

AGGIO VALENTINO

BOVO MATTIA

RACCA ROBERTO
FANTONI ELIA

TERMINE LUIGI
GALLINARO ALESSANDRO
PERUZZETTO ANDREA
PALAZZO MISHA
ZANGHELLINI JONATHAN
ROSO PAOCLO

ZENNARO RICCARDO

2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002

STELLA MARINA

CENTRO NUOTO STRA
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
ROVIGONUOTO

RIVIERA NUOTO
PADOVANUOTO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
ASD ARCA NUOTO
LEOSPORT

PIAVE NUOTO

RIVIERA NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO STRA

Foglio n. 2
13/07/2015

00:31.56
00:31.60
00:31.64
00:31.84
00:31.87
00:31.91
00:32.12
00:32.12
00:32.27
00:32.38
00:32.41
00:32.77
00:33.04
00:33.67
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